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Accessory DGE UP-Einbaurahmen

Dimensions

Technical data

Mechanical specifications

Material plastic

Mass approx. 15 g

Suitable series

Series AIR30 
Proscan

Mechanical arrangement

102.5

15.2

7.8

4.3

3
1

147

130

114

4
8

3
2

3
5

10 5
 0

4
2

3

10°

Model Number

UP-Einbaurahmen

Mounting frame for sensors in the AIR30 

and PROSCAN series


